P
O
W
ER
 M
et
er
in

customer
supplied
ORDERING INFORMATION
E96927 RoHS
Compliant
Solid-Core
C
AB
Model A B C
UCT-0300-xxx 0.30" (8 mm) 1.70” (44 mm) 0.75" (19 mm)
UCT-0500-xxx 0.50” (13 mm) 1.90” (49 mm) 0.75" (19 mm)
UCT-0750-xxx 0.75” (19 mm) 2.10” (54 mm) 0.75" (19 mm)
UCT-1000-xxx 1.00” (25 mm) 2.40” (61 mm) 0.80” (21 mm)
UCT-1250-xxx 1.25” (32 mm) 2.70” (69 mm) 0.80” (21 mm)
MODEL MANUF. PART
NUMBER
RATING
(A)
DESCRIPTION
U004-0006 UCT-0300-005 5 CT,SolidCore,5A:0.333VAC,0.30"ID
U004-0008 UCT-0300-020 20 CT,SolidCore,20A:0.333VAC,0.30"ID
U004-0012 UCT-0500-050 50 CT,SolidCore,50A:0.333VAC,0.50"ID
U004-0015 UCT-0750-050 50 CT,SolidCore,50A:0.333VAC,0.75"ID
U004-0020 UCT-1000-100 100 CT,SolidCore,100A:0.333VAC,1.00”ID
U004-0024 UCT-1250-100 100 CT,SolidCore,100A:0.333VAC,1.25"ID
U004-0026 UCT-1250-200 200 CT,SolidCore,200A:0.333VAC,1.25"ID
U004-0027 UCT-1250-250 250 CT,SolidCore,250A:0.333VAC,1.25"ID
U004-0028 UCT-1250-300 300 CT,SolidCore,300A:0.333VAC,1.25"ID
U004-0029 UCT-1250-400 400 CT,SolidCore,400A:0.333VAC,1.25"ID
Other ratings available; call a sales rep for more information.